Industry
E
thernet S
w
itches
IE
E
E

Hi-Pot:
•  1.5KV
Ordering Information
Optional Products
LCP Series: 100Base-FX/1000Base-X SFP Fiber Transceiver. See the LCP Series datasheets for product information.
Product Port Combination Interface
Model Name Operating
Temperature
Module Slot
M1
Module Slot
M2
Module Slot
M3
Module Slot
M4 DI DO
(Relay)
Power
Input
DVS-G928W01 -40℃ to 85℃ Select interface modules and SFP fiber transceivers - 2 2
DVS-G928W01-CN -40℃ to 85℃ Select interface modules and SFP fiber transceivers - 2 2
Product Module Slot Interface
Model Name Operating
Temperature M1 M2 M3 M4 10/100/1000
Base-T RJ45
10/100/1000
Base-T M12
100/1000
Base-SFP
1000
Base-SFP
DVS-G900-8GE -40℃ to 85℃ √ √ √ - 8 - - -
DVS-G900-6GM12 -40℃ to 85℃ √ √ √ - - 6 - -
DVS-G900-8GF -40℃ to 85℃ √ √ √ - - - 8 -
DVS-G900-4GF -40℃ to 85℃ - - - √ - - - 4
DVS-G928 series interface module